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Name:

Class:

Date:

Answer the following questions by filling in the name or formula:

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Nonasilicon Tetrafluoride

. Gold (V) Oxide

Nonacarbon Tetraoxide

. Iron (IV) Selenide

Hexasilicon Heptafluoride
Titanium (I) Oxalate
Cesium Phosphide
Nonaboron Hexabromide
Lead (I1I) Oxide

Nickel Perchlorate
Tetrasulfur Hexachloride
Pentasilicon Heptachloride
Arsenic (V) Phosphide
Zinc Bromate
Octaphosphorus Pentafluoride
Copper (VI) Fluoride
Cadmium Arsenate
Antimony (II) Arsenate
Iron (I) Todide

Sulfuric Acid

21

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

. Carbon Trichloride
Scandium Carbonate
Pentaboron Monooxide
Zinc Arsenate

Tin (VI) Phosphide
Sodium Phosphate
Potassium Nitrate
Cadmium Phosphate
Cobalt (I) Selenide

Iron (VI) Oxalate

Cobalt (III) Bromide
Silver Phosphide

Gold (IV) Chromate

Iron (IT) Arsenate

Sodium lodide

Chromium (IV) Phosphide
Perchloric Acid
Hexaboron Tetrachloride
Manganese (I) Thiosulfate

Iron (II) Carbonate
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SigF4

Allg 05

CyOy

FeSe,

Sigk7

TiyCy04

CSgP

ByBrg

PbgOg
Ni(ClOy)s
S4Clg
Si5Cly
A83P5
Zn(BrOs)s,
P8F5
CuFg
Cdg (ASO4)2
Sbg (ASO4)2
Fel
H,50,
CCls
SCQ(CO3)3
B5O
an (ASO4)2
SnP,
Na3P04
KNO;3
Cds(POy)s
CosSe
Fe(CQ 04)3
CoBr;3
Aggp
AU(CI"O4)2
Feg (ASO4)2
Nal
CI'3P4
HClIO4
B6C14
MHQSQ 03
FQCO;g



